
2012 FSRA Sculling
Official Results

Girls Freshmen 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Girls Freshmen 4x Final @ 10:55 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Sorensen) 05:53.60
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Grujin) 06:01.63 2.3% 00:08.03 00:00:08.03
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (D. Schwartz) 06:05.83 3.5% 00:04.20 00:00:12.23
4th 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Schineller) 06:36.85 12.2% 00:31.02 00:00:43.25
5th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (L. Mangines) 06:56.98 17.9% 00:20.13 00:01:03.38
6th 1 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 07:21.71 24.9% 00:24.73 00:01:28.11
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Boys Freshmen 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Boys Freshmen 4x Final @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 05:06.90
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (Z. Gauthier) 05:08.45 0.5% 00:01.55 00:00:01.55
3rd 1 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Thompson) 05:17.26 3.4% 00:08.81 00:00:10.36
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Fernandez) 05:24.70 5.8% 00:07.44 00:00:17.80
5th 4 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Van Puffelem) 05:53.65 15.2% 00:28.95 00:00:46.75
6th 7 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (C. LaFlamme) 06:04.99 18.9% 00:11.34 00:00:58.09
7th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (W. Loomis) 06:40.89 30.6% 00:35.90 00:01:33.99
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Girls Junior 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (I. Wothe) 06:19.60
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Davis) 06:20.81 0.3% 00:01.21 00:00:01.21
3rd 4 Hillsborough High School  (K. Yent) 06:21.49 0.5% 00:00.68 00:00:01.89
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing A  (L. Stump) 06:22.54 0.8% 00:01.05 00:00:02.94
5th 6 ROCCS  (E. Hall) 06:27.34 2.0% 00:04.80 00:00:07.74
6th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (S. Artusi) 06:40.49 5.5% 00:13.15 00:00:20.89

Exhib 7 Maclay School B  (R. Hogan) 06:41.66 00:01.17 00:00:22.06

Race 3b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Pedrick) 06:10.94
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (K. DiVincenzo) 06:18.15 1.9% 00:07.21 00:00:07.21
3rd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (D. Roberts) 06:35.66 6.7% 00:17.51 00:00:24.72
4th 1 WR Boone High School  (J. Spinelli) 06:47.93 10.0% 00:12.27 00:00:36.99
5th 5 Maclay School A  (J. Levenstein) 07:29.80 21.3% 00:41.87 00:01:18.86

Exhib 6 Stewards Foundation B  (C. Livingston) 07:01.04 00:00:50.10

Race 3c: Girls Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Academy of Holy Names  (N. Johnson) 06:27.40
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation A  (M. Wind) 06:30.83 0.9% 00:03.43 00:00:03.43
3rd 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (A. Lewis) 06:43.16 4.1% 00:12.33 00:00:15.76
4th 3 Tampa Prep School  (J. Needles) 06:51.35 6.2% 00:08.19 00:00:23.95
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (E. Benton) 07:01.01 8.7% 00:09.66 00:00:33.61

Exhib 6 North Orlando Rowing B  (E. Anderson) 06:29.31 00:00:01.91

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3S1: Girls Junior 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (I. Wothe) 06:23.30
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew  (K. DiVincenzo) 06:29.20 1.5% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 5 Hillsborough High School  (K. Yent) 06:33.25 2.6% 00:04.05 00:00:09.95
4th 4 Academy of Holy Names  (N. Johnson) 06:48.13 6.5% 00:14.88 00:00:24.83
5th 1 Tampa Catholic High School  (A. Lewis) 07:18.86 14.5% 00:30.73 00:00:55.56
6th 6 WR Boone High School  (J. Spinelli) 07:19.50 14.7% 00:00.64 00:00:56.20

Race 3S2: Girls Junior 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Pedrick) 06:29.40
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Davis) 06:32.14 0.7% 00:02.74 00:00:02.74
3rd 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (D. Roberts) 06:39.79 2.7% 00:07.65 00:00:10.39
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing A  (L. Stump) 06:41.43 3.1% 00:01.64 00:00:12.03
5th 2 Stewards Foundation A  (M. Wind) 07:05.05 9.2% 00:23.62 00:00:35.65
6th 6 Tampa Prep School  (J. Needles) 07:17.83 12.4% 00:12.78 00:00:48.43
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Girls Junior 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FB: Girls Junior 2x Petite Final @ 01:54 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing A  (L. Stump) 06:38.50
2nd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (N. Johnson) 06:39.55 0.3% 00:01.05 00:00:01.05
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation A  (M. Wind) 06:52.12 3.4% 00:12.57 00:00:13.62
4th 6 Tampa Prep School  (J. Needles) 07:03.98 6.4% 00:11.86 00:00:25.48
5th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (A. Lewis) 07:15.91 9.4% 00:11.93 00:00:37.41
6th 1 WR Boone High School  (J. Spinelli) 07:25.87 11.9% 00:09.96 00:00:47.37

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls Junior 2x Final @ 02:01 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (K. DiVincenzo) 06:10.30
2nd 1 Hillsborough High School  (K. Yent) 06:11.07 0.2% 00:00.77 00:00:00.77
3rd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (I. Wothe) 06:13.49 0.9% 00:02.42 00:00:03.19
4th 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Pedrick) 06:15.79 1.5% 00:02.30 00:00:05.49
5th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Davis) 06:25.61 4.1% 00:09.82 00:00:15.31
6th 6 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (D. Roberts) 06:37.40 7.3% 00:11.79 00:00:27.10
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Boys Junior 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:49 AM
1st 4 Melbourne High School  (D. D'Alessandro) 05:52.60
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Ugas) 05:55.87 0.9% 00:03.27 00:00:03.27
3rd 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (B. Boulter) 06:19.12 7.5% 00:23.25 00:00:26.52
4th 2 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 07:11.32 22.3% 00:52.20 00:01:18.72

Race 4b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Pulliam) 05:46.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (N. Cattin) 05:53.67 2.0% 00:06.97 00:00:06.97
3rd 3 Hillsborough High School  (K. Kaemon Vero) 06:01.53 4.3% 00:07.86 00:00:14.83
4th 2 Maclay School  (J. Blasko) 06:22.29 10.3% 00:20.76 00:00:35.59
5th 1 WR Boone High School  (K. Kickery) 06:34.70 13.8% 00:12.41 00:00:48.00

Race 4c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 09:03 AM
1st 2 Pine Crest School  (C. Navellier) 05:31.13
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (R. Day) 05:34.82 1.1% 00:03.69 00:00:03.69
3rd 4 Tampa Prep School  (C. Bentley) 05:54.62 7.1% 00:19.80 00:00:23.49
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 06:28.47 17.3% 00:33.85 00:00:57.34

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4S1: Boys Junior 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (C. Navellier) 05:34.89
2nd 2 Hillsborough High School  (K. Kaemon Vero) 05:57.41 6.7% 00:22.52 00:00:22.52
3rd 3 Melbourne High School  (D. D'Alessandro) 06:03.72 8.6% 00:06.31 00:00:28.83
4th 1 Tampa Prep School  (C. Bentley) 06:07.36 9.7% 00:03.64 00:00:32.47
5th 7 Sarasota Scullers  (N. Cattin) 06:10.55 10.6% 00:03.19 00:00:35.66
6th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (B. Boulter) 06:14.47 11.8% 00:03.92 00:00:39.58
7th 6 WR Boone High School  (K. Kickery) 06:40.74 19.7% 00:26.27 00:01:05.85

Race 4S2: Boys Junior 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew  (R. Day) 05:26.60
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Pulliam) 05:37.68 3.4% 00:11.08 00:00:11.08
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Ugas) 05:58.49 9.8% 00:20.81 00:00:31.89
4th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 06:13.47 14.4% 00:14.98 00:00:46.87
5th 5 Maclay School  (J. Blasko) 06:20.43 16.5% 00:06.96 00:00:53.83
6th 1 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:46.41 24.4% 00:25.98 00:01:19.81
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Boys Junior 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FB: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final @ 02:08 PM
1st 3 Tampa Prep School  (C. Bentley) 05:47.20
2nd 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (B. Boulter) 06:02.19 4.3% 00:14.99 00:00:14.99
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (N. Cattin) 06:03.56 4.7% 00:01.37 00:00:16.36
4th 4 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 06:04.25 4.9% 00:00.69 00:00:17.05
5th 2 Maclay School  (J. Blasko) 06:16.06 8.3% 00:11.81 00:00:28.86
6th 6 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:57.52 20.3% 00:41.46 00:01:10.32

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys Junior 2x Final @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Pine Crest School  (C. Navellier) 05:16.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (R. Day) 05:25.70 2.8% 00:08.90 00:00:08.90
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Pulliam) 05:35.72 6.0% 00:10.02 00:00:18.92
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (K. Kaemon Vero) 05:43.31 8.4% 00:07.59 00:00:26.51
5th 1 Melbourne High School  (D. D'Alessandro) 05:55.58 12.2% 00:12.27 00:00:38.78
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Ugas) 06:00.96 13.9% 00:05.38 00:00:44.16
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Girls Junior 4x
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Warren) 05:48.80
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (M. Allen) 05:58.66 2.8% 00:09.86 00:00:09.86
3rd 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (M. Renner) 06:07.29 5.3% 00:08.63 00:00:18.49
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (D. Gibson) 06:12.88 6.9% 00:05.59 00:00:24.08

Race 5b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Harris) 05:53.60
2nd 5 Maclay School  (A. Murrah) 06:00.09 1.8% 00:06.49 00:00:06.49
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Center  (P. Bancalari) 06:06.16 3.6% 00:06.07 00:00:12.56
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Nestor) 06:25.90 9.1% 00:19.74 00:00:32.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Girls Junior 4x Final @ 02:22 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Warren) 05:41.75
2nd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (M. Allen) 05:48.64 2.0% 00:06.89 00:00:06.89
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Harris) 05:49.09 2.1% 00:00.45 00:00:07.34
4th 2 Maclay School  (A. Murrah) 05:55.00 3.9% 00:05.91 00:00:13.25
5th 1 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (M. Renner) 06:10.01 8.3% 00:15.01 00:00:28.26
6th 6 Miami Rowing Center  (P. Bancalari) 06:11.35 8.7% 00:01.34 00:00:29.60
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Boys Junior 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Boys Junior 4x Final @ 02:29 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (R. Hails) 04:47.60
2nd 5 Miami Rowing Center  (N. Montalvo) 04:48.13 0.2% 00:00.53 00:00:00.53
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Ayzen) 04:57.76 3.5% 00:09.63 00:00:10.16
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Sanu) 05:05.63 6.3% 00:07.87 00:00:18.03
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Bilder) 05:08.93 7.4% 00:03.30 00:00:21.33
6th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (T. Suh) 05:42.61 19.1% 00:33.68 00:00:55.01
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Connell) 06:19.10
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Center  (S. Helou) 06:28.91 2.6% 00:09.81 00:00:09.81
3rd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (a. shapiro) 06:43.67 6.5% 00:14.76 00:00:24.57
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing A  (J. Eschbach) 07:04.58 12.0% 00:20.91 00:00:45.48
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Meade) 07:08.22 13.0% 00:03.64 00:00:49.12
6th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G.

HUTCHINGSON)
07:31.23 19.0% 00:23.01 00:01:12.13

Race 7b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Allen) 06:05.90
2nd 1 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (C. White) 06:27.33 5.9% 00:21.43 00:00:21.43
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew  (K. Ammeson) 06:35.78 8.2% 00:08.45 00:00:29.88
4th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Wolfe) 06:37.39 8.6% 00:01.61 00:00:31.49
5th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Gomez) 06:46.06 11.0% 00:08.67 00:00:40.16
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Pardo) 07:02.53 15.5% 00:16.47 00:00:56.63

Exhib 7 North Orlando Rowing B  (A. Olson) 07:12.39 00:09.86 00:01:06.49

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7R1: Girls Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 11:09 AM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Wolfe) 06:45.93
2nd 6 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Gomez) 06:46.24 0.1% 00:00.31 00:00:00.31
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (K. Ammeson) 06:50.21 1.1% 00:03.97 00:00:04.28
4th 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (a. shapiro) 07:25.59 9.8% 00:35.38 00:00:39.66
5th 5 North Orlando Rowing A  (J. Eschbach) 07:30.67 11.0% 00:05.08 00:00:44.74
6th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Meade) 07:33.12 11.6% 00:02.45 00:00:47.19

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FB: Girls Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (K. Ammeson) 06:41.80
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (a. shapiro) 06:50.52 2.2% 00:08.72 00:00:08.72
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Meade) 07:10.38 7.1% 00:19.86 00:00:28.58
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Pardo) 07:11.59 7.4% 00:01.21 00:00:29.79
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing A  (J. Eschbach) 07:17.15 8.8% 00:05.56 00:00:35.35
6th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G.

HUTCHINGSON)
07:18.35 9.1% 00:01.20 00:00:36.55
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Lightweight 2x Final @ 02:43 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Allen) 06:04.06
2nd 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (C. White) 06:14.79 2.9% 00:10.73 00:00:10.73
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Connell) 06:14.79 2.9% 00:00:10.73
4th 5 Miami Rowing Center  (S. Helou) 06:27.47 6.4% 00:12.68 00:00:23.41
5th 6 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Gomez) 06:32.86 7.9% 00:05.39 00:00:28.80
6th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Wolfe) 06:33.29 8.0% 00:00.43 00:00:29.23

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

Home page of FSRA

Page 10 of  24 Printed: 2012-Apr-16 12:11 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Tarrau) 05:32.45
2nd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Sanchez) 05:55.78 7.0% 00:23.33 00:00:23.33
3rd 5 HB Plant High School  (C. Wynne) 06:48.33 22.8% 00:52.55 00:01:15.88
4th 2 Pine Crest School  (S. Krouse) 06:56.92 25.4% 00:08.59 00:01:24.47
5th 4 Tampa Prep School  (R. McCullough) 07:30.24 35.4% 00:33.32 00:01:57.79

Race 8b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Center  (D. Behar) 05:41.14
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. Jennings) 05:44.40 1.0% 00:03.26 00:00:03.26
3rd 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (T. Hunt) 06:03.38 6.5% 00:18.98 00:00:22.24
4th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (R. Illes) 07:05.24 24.7% 01:01.86 00:01:24.10
5th 5 Westminster Academy  (T. Davis) 07:53.52 38.8% 00:48.28 00:02:12.38

Race 8c: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 3 @ 10:06 AM
1st 5 WR Boone High School  (J. Pollard) 06:00.90
2nd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Pyle) 06:06.57 1.6% 00:05.67 00:00:05.67
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Vidal) 06:13.68 3.5% 00:07.11 00:00:12.78
4th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 06:16.26 4.3% 00:02.58 00:00:15.36
5th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Metz) 06:20.87 5.5% 00:04.61 00:00:19.97

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8S1: Boys Lightweight 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 11:58 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Tarrau) 05:21.30
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (O. Jennings) 05:41.31 6.2% 00:20.01 00:00:20.01
3rd 4 WR Boone High School  (J. Pollard) 05:51.91 9.5% 00:10.60 00:00:30.61
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Vidal) 06:09.38 15.0% 00:17.47 00:00:48.08
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (R. Illes) 06:36.53 23.4% 00:27.15 00:01:15.23
6th 2 HB Plant High School  (C. Wynne) 07:10.69 34.0% 00:34.16 00:01:49.39

Race 8S2: Boys Lightweight 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 12:05 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Center  (D. Behar) 05:30.45
2nd 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (T. Hunt) 05:34.37 1.2% 00:03.92 00:00:03.92
3rd 1 Pine Crest School  (S. Krouse) 05:37.01 2.0% 00:02.64 00:00:06.56
4th 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Sanchez) 05:41.49 3.3% 00:04.48 00:00:11.04
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 06:03.33 10.0% 00:21.84 00:00:32.88
6th 5 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Pyle) 06:07.63 11.3% 00:04.30 00:00:37.18

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

Home page of FSRA

Page 11 of  24 Printed: 2012-Apr-16 12:11 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Lightweight 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FB: Boys Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Sanchez) 05:33.35
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Vidal) 05:47.28 4.2% 00:13.93 00:00:13.93
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Pyle) 05:50.74 5.2% 00:03.46 00:00:17.39
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Reger) 06:00.58 8.2% 00:09.84 00:00:27.23
5th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (R. Illes) 06:43.38 21.0% 00:42.80 00:01:10.03
6th 1 HB Plant High School  (C. Wynne) 07:07.95 28.4% 00:24.57 00:01:34.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 02:57 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Tarrau) 05:13.90
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Center  (D. Behar) 05:26.46 4.0% 00:12.56 00:00:12.56
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (S. Krouse) 05:30.50 5.3% 00:04.04 00:00:16.60
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (O. Jennings) 05:36.63 7.2% 00:06.13 00:00:22.73
5th 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (T. Hunt) 05:37.24 7.4% 00:00.61 00:00:23.34
6th 1 WR Boone High School  (J. Pollard) 05:52.77 12.4% 00:15.53 00:00:38.87
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Girls Lightweight 4x Final @ 03:04 PM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:28.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (E. Culp) 05:35.29 2.1% 00:06.99 00:00:06.99
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Matas) 05:54.02 7.8% 00:18.73 00:00:25.72
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Cornett) 06:14.01 13.9% 00:19.99 00:00:45.71
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Boys Lightweight 4x Final @ 03:11 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Mazaira) 04:43.66
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (D. Pinedo) 04:49.20 2.0% 00:05.54 00:00:05.54
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew  (D. Stevens) 04:50.22 2.3% 00:01.02 00:00:06.56
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 04:55.14 4.0% 00:04.92 00:00:11.48
5th 4 Miami Rowing Center  (L. Mercenari) 04:56.21 4.4% 00:01.07 00:00:12.55
6th 6 Hillsborough High School  (M. Hernandez) 05:08.55 8.8% 00:12.34 00:00:24.89
7th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Andrade) 05:37.25 18.9% 00:28.70 00:00:53.59
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Girls Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Tampa Prep School  (T. Burdge) 06:17.10
2nd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McNulty) 06:32.70 4.1% 00:15.60 00:00:15.60
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (S. Sims) 06:45.05 7.4% 00:12.35 00:00:27.95
4th 5 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Ware) 06:47.07 7.9% 00:02.02 00:00:29.97
5th 1 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Astore) 07:42.31 22.6% 00:55.24 00:01:25.21

Race 11b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Meireles) 06:40.72
2nd 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (R. McCormick) 06:42.79 0.5% 00:02.07 00:00:02.07
3rd 1 Tampa Training Center  (C. Willis) 06:48.29 1.9% 00:05.50 00:00:07.57
4th 5 ROCCS  (H. Dixon) 06:52.78 3.0% 00:04.49 00:00:12.06
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Combs) 07:11.60 7.7% 00:18.82 00:00:30.88

4 Miami Rowing Center  (H. Formoso-Murias) Did Not
Finish

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls Varsity 1x Repechage @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Tampa Training Center  (C. Willis) 06:50.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (S. Sims) 06:51.49 0.2% 00:00.99 00:00:00.99
3rd 2 ROCCS  (H. Dixon) 06:52.25 0.4% 00:00.76 00:00:01.75
4th 5 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Ware) 07:06.15 3.8% 00:13.90 00:00:15.65
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Combs) 07:27.88 9.1% 00:21.73 00:00:37.38
6th 1 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Astore) 08:03.89 17.9% 00:36.01 00:01:13.39

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls Varsity 1x Petite Final @ 03:18 PM
1st 4 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Ware) 06:44.60
2nd 3 ROCCS  (H. Dixon) 06:49.47 1.2% 00:04.87 00:00:04.87
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Combs) 06:52.97 2.1% 00:03.50 00:00:08.37
4th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Astore) 07:44.93 14.9% 00:51.96 00:01:00.33
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Girls Varsity 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Tampa Prep School  (T. Burdge) 06:14.60
2nd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McNulty) 06:18.76 1.1% 00:04.16 00:00:04.16
3rd 1 Tampa Training Center  (C. Willis) 06:39.61 6.7% 00:20.85 00:00:25.01
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Meireles) 06:42.20 7.4% 00:02.59 00:00:27.60
5th 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (R. McCormick) 06:42.81 7.5% 00:00.61 00:00:28.21
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (S. Sims) 06:59.85 12.1% 00:17.04 00:00:45.25
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Boys Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 1 Best Place to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Center  (R. Silva Urbaneja) 05:48.00
2nd 1 Stanton - River Bank Rowing B  (L. Lindawan) 06:00.29 3.5% 00:12.29 00:00:12.29
3rd 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (A. Wothe) 06:04.83 4.8% 00:04.54 00:00:16.83
4th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (B. Hass) 06:09.02 6.0% 00:04.19 00:00:21.02
5th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Maynard) 06:25.37 10.7% 00:16.35 00:00:37.37
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (J. Gangi) 06:31.13 12.4% 00:05.76 00:00:43.13

Race 12b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 Stanton - River Bank Rowing A  (K. Coyle) 06:07.20
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (D. Stein) 06:19.86 3.4% 00:12.66 00:00:12.66
3rd 2 Melbourne High School A  (A. Powshok) 06:35.68 7.8% 00:15.82 00:00:28.48
4th 5 Melbourne High School B  (J. stapleton) 06:44.71 10.2% 00:09.03 00:00:37.51
5th 1 HB Plant High School B  (J. Flores) 07:13.50 18.1% 00:28.79 00:01:06.30
6th 4 Tampa Catholic High School  (L. Kuivila) 07:35.83 24.1% 00:22.33 00:01:28.63

Race 12c: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 08:35 AM
1st 2 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Rouse) 05:57.30
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (M. Ferguson) 06:02.45 1.4% 00:05.15 00:00:05.15
3rd 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. Pfeiffer) 06:10.88 3.8% 00:08.43 00:00:13.58
4th 4 ROCCS  (C. Javier) 06:32.65 9.9% 00:21.77 00:00:35.35
5th 6 Westminster Academy B  (M. Rodrigues) 06:45.29 13.4% 00:12.64 00:00:47.99
6th 5 HB Plant High School A  (T. Chulikavit) 07:20.93 23.4% 00:35.64 00:01:23.63

Race 12d: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 4 @ 08:42 AM
1st 1 Westminster Academy A  (P. Kepinski) 05:59.70
2nd 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Beale) 06:35.97 10.1% 00:36.27 00:00:36.27
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Blythe) 06:46.66 13.1% 00:10.69 00:00:46.96
4th 4 Tampa Training Center  (C. Mynard) 07:01.65 17.2% 00:14.99 00:01:01.95
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B  (J. Sacket) 07:51.88 31.2% 00:50.23 00:01:52.18
6th 2 Maclay School  (J. Ferst) 09:43.22 62.1% 01:51.34 00:03:43.52

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Maynard) 06:49.61
2nd 2 Westminster Academy B  (M. Rodrigues) 06:53.86 1.0% 00:04.25 00:00:04.25
3rd 4 HB Plant High School B  (J. Flores) 07:40.62 12.5% 00:46.76 00:00:51.01
4th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B  (J. Sacket) 07:49.33 14.6% 00:08.71 00:00:59.72
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Boys Varsity 1x
Semi-Finals (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12S1: Boys Varsity 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 01:19 PM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (M. Ferguson) 06:08.90
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Center  (R. Silva Urbaneja) 06:12.55 1.0% 00:03.65 00:00:03.65
3rd 4 Westminster Academy A  (P. Kepinski) 06:38.79 8.1% 00:26.24 00:00:29.89
4th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (B. Hass) 06:47.67 10.5% 00:08.88 00:00:38.77
5th 5 Melbourne High School A  (A. Powshok) 07:11.11 16.9% 00:23.44 00:01:02.21
6th 6 Tampa Training Center  (C. Mynard) 07:41.51 25.1% 00:30.40 00:01:32.61

Race 12S2: Boys Varsity 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 01:26 PM
1st 3 Stanton - River Bank Rowing A  (K. Coyle) 06:02.60
2nd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. Pfeiffer) 06:04.67 0.6% 00:02.07 00:00:02.07
3rd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing B  (L. Lindawan) 06:06.09 1.0% 00:01.42 00:00:03.49
4th 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Beale) 06:43.76 11.4% 00:37.67 00:00:41.16

1 Melbourne High School B  (J. stapleton) Did Not
Finish

Race 12S3: Boys Varsity 1x Semi-Final 3 @ 01:33 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (D. Stein) 05:54.40
2nd 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (A. Wothe) 06:01.53 2.0% 00:07.13 00:00:07.13
3rd 3 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Rouse) 06:06.27 3.3% 00:04.74 00:00:11.87
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (J. Blythe) 06:17.93 6.6% 00:11.66 00:00:23.53
5th 1 ROCCS  (C. Javier) 06:22.58 8.0% 00:04.65 00:00:28.18
6th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Maynard) 06:31.57 10.5% 00:08.99 00:00:37.17
7th 6 Westminster Academy B  (M. Rodrigues) 06:39.20 12.6% 00:07.63 00:00:44.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FC: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final 2 @ 03:32 PM
1st 4 ROCCS  (C. Javier) 06:36.20
2nd 3 Melbourne High School A  (A. Powshok) 06:41.24 1.3% 00:05.04 00:00:05.04
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Maynard) 06:42.30 1.5% 00:01.06 00:00:06.10
4th 2 Tampa Training Center  (C. Mynard) 07:28.58 13.2% 00:46.28 00:00:52.38

1 Westminster Academy B  (M. Rodrigues) Did Not
Finish

Race 12FB: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final 1 @ 03:39 PM
1st 3 Westminster Academy A  (P. Kepinski) 06:06.66
2nd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing B  (L. Lindawan) 06:07.31 0.2% 00:00.65 00:00:00.65
3rd 5 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (B. Hass) 06:10.69 1.1% 00:03.38 00:00:04.03
4th 2 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Rouse) 06:20.57 3.8% 00:09.88 00:00:13.91
5th 6 Sarasota Crew  (J. Blythe) 06:35.34 7.8% 00:14.77 00:00:28.68
6th 1 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Beale) 06:58.42 14.1% 00:23.08 00:00:51.76
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Boys Varsity 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Varsity 1x Final @ 03:46 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (M. Ferguson) 05:43.20
2nd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing A  (K. Coyle) 05:52.08 2.6% 00:08.88 00:00:08.88
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Center  (R. Silva Urbaneja) 05:57.29 4.1% 00:05.21 00:00:14.09
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (D. Stein) 06:05.18 6.4% 00:07.89 00:00:21.98
5th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. Pfeiffer) 06:10.58 8.0% 00:05.40 00:00:27.38
6th 6 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (A. Wothe) 06:40.04 16.6% 00:29.46 00:00:56.84
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Girls Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Kelley) 06:18.20
2nd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (J. Auguste) 06:28.58 2.7% 00:10.38 00:00:10.38
3rd 1 ROCCS  (A. Carmain) 06:41.42 6.1% 00:12.84 00:00:23.22
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Koffinas) 06:49.26 8.2% 00:07.84 00:00:31.06
5th 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bisaillon) 06:51.54 8.8% 00:02.28 00:00:33.34

Race 13b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (S. Luther) 06:18.10
2nd 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (M. Costello) 06:25.94 2.1% 00:07.84 00:00:07.84
3rd 4 Tampa Prep School  (K. Damm) 06:30.32 3.2% 00:04.38 00:00:12.22
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. VanKempen) 07:11.88 14.2% 00:41.56 00:00:53.78
5th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Languedoc) 07:29.28 18.8% 00:17.40 00:01:11.18

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R1: Girls Varsity 2x Repechage @ 11:51 AM
1st 4 Tampa Prep School  (K. Damm) 06:18.16
2nd 3 ROCCS  (A. Carmain) 06:24.79 1.8% 00:06.63 00:00:06.63
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Koffinas) 06:39.16 5.6% 00:14.37 00:00:21.00
4th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Languedoc) 06:44.42 6.9% 00:05.26 00:00:26.26
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. VanKempen) 06:47.22 7.7% 00:02.80 00:00:29.06

1 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bisaillon) Did Not
Finish

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FB: Girls Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 03:53 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bisaillon) 06:37.40
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Koffinas) 06:48.79 2.9% 00:11.39 00:00:11.39
3rd 4 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Languedoc) 06:58.32 5.3% 00:09.53 00:00:20.92
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. VanKempen) 07:11.03 8.5% 00:12.71 00:00:33.63

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Kelley) 06:00.20
2nd 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (J. Auguste) 06:10.31 2.8% 00:10.11 00:00:10.11
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Luther) 06:16.90 4.6% 00:06.59 00:00:16.70
4th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (M. Costello) 06:23.38 6.4% 00:06.48 00:00:23.18
5th 1 Tampa Prep School  (K. Damm) 06:28.46 7.8% 00:05.08 00:00:28.26
6th 6 ROCCS  (A. Carmain) 06:37.63 10.4% 00:09.17 00:00:37.43
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Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 2 Evans Rowing Club  (J. Kelley) 05:43.80
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Center  (J. Kahler) 05:49.20 1.6% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Goldstein) 06:04.29 6.0% 00:15.09 00:00:20.49
4th 1 Cape Coral Rowing Club  (D. Digby) 06:06.42 6.6% 00:02.13 00:00:22.62
5th 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Menendez) 06:32.43 14.1% 00:26.01 00:00:48.63

Race 14b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Colon) 05:43.98
2nd 2 Melbourne High School  (A. Stebbins) 06:00.86 4.9% 00:16.88 00:00:16.88
3rd 4 Hillsborough High School  (M. Dangl) 06:37.82 15.7% 00:36.96 00:00:53.84
4th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (N. Dinka) 07:31.85 31.4% 00:54.03 00:01:47.87
5th 1 Westminster Academy  (J. Delgado) 09:25.78 64.5% 01:53.93 00:03:41.80

Race 14c: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Davenport) 05:33.10
2nd 5 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:46.33 4.0% 00:13.23 00:00:13.23
3rd 1 Rowing Association Of Naples  (g. Hiller) 05:48.46 4.6% 00:02.13 00:00:15.36
4th 3 Pine Crest School  (D. Annecca) 05:52.26 5.8% 00:03.80 00:00:19.16
5th 6 Palmetto High School  (T. Chastain) 05:55.00 6.6% 00:02.74 00:00:21.90
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (D. Pardo) 06:51.42 23.5% 00:56.42 00:01:18.32

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14S1: Boys Varsity 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Evans Rowing Club  (J. Kelley) 05:17.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Davenport) 05:20.29 0.8% 00:02.59 00:00:02.59
3rd 5 Melbourne High School  (A. Stebbins) 05:24.78 2.2% 00:04.49 00:00:07.08
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Goldstein) 05:33.85 5.1% 00:09.07 00:00:16.15
5th 1 Rowing Association Of Naples  (g. Hiller) 05:40.82 7.3% 00:06.97 00:00:23.12
6th 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (N. Dinka) 06:58.09 31.6% 01:17.27 00:01:40.39

Race 14S2: Boys Varsity 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 01:47 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Colon) 05:21.60
2nd 6 Pine Crest School  (D. Annecca) 05:26.96 1.7% 00:05.36 00:00:05.36
3rd 5 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:28.18 2.0% 00:01.22 00:00:06.58
4th 4 Miami Rowing Center  (J. Kahler) 05:32.25 3.3% 00:04.07 00:00:10.65
5th 1 Cape Coral Rowing Club  (D. Digby) 05:37.31 4.9% 00:05.06 00:00:15.71
6th 2 Hillsborough High School  (M. Dangl) 05:49.97 8.8% 00:12.66 00:00:28.37
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Boys Varsity 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FC: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final 2 @ 04:07 PM
1st 2 Palmetto High School  (T. Chastain) 05:47.53
2nd 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (D. Pardo) 06:08.79 6.1% 00:21.26 00:00:21.26
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Menendez) 06:13.34 7.4% 00:04.55 00:00:25.81

4 Westminster Academy  (J. Delgado) Did Not
Finish

Race 14FB: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final 1 @ 04:14 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Goldstein) 05:32.70
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Center  (J. Kahler) 05:35.44 0.8% 00:02.74 00:00:02.74
3rd 2 Cape Coral Rowing Club  (D. Digby) 05:38.92 1.9% 00:03.48 00:00:06.22
4th 6 Hillsborough High School  (M. Dangl) 06:22.15 14.9% 00:43.23 00:00:49.45
5th 1 Tampa Catholic High School  (N. Dinka) 07:14.75 30.7% 00:52.60 00:01:42.05

5 Rowing Association Of Naples  (g. Hiller) Did Not
Finish

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 04:21 PM
1st 3 Evans Rowing Club  (J. Kelley) 05:21.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (J. Colon) 05:23.20 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Davenport) 05:24.75 1.0% 00:01.55 00:00:03.35
4th 1 Melbourne High School  (A. Stebbins) 05:26.16 1.5% 00:01.41 00:00:04.76
5th 6 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:35.18 4.3% 00:09.02 00:00:13.78
6th 2 Pine Crest School  (D. Annecca) 05:40.93 6.1% 00:05.75 00:00:19.53
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Girls Varsity 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 04:28 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (M. Taaffe) 05:22.80
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Meister) 05:23.42 0.2% 00:00.62 00:00:00.62
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Center  (M. Schneider) 05:57.61 10.8% 00:34.19 00:00:34.81
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Welch) 06:01.08 11.9% 00:03.47 00:00:38.28
5th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (J. Henderson) 06:18.44 17.2% 00:17.36 00:00:55.64
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Boys Varsity 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 04:35 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (B. Delaney) 04:43.10
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Center  (J. Toohey) 05:04.87 7.7% 00:21.77 00:00:21.77
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (K. Reinhardt) 05:08.47 9.0% 00:03.60 00:00:25.37
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Stegenga) 05:15.03 11.3% 00:06.56 00:00:31.93
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